Force Gauge / Adhesion Tester
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model	 Measurement	Ø of the	 Height of the
	 range	 cell	 cell
	 [kN]	 [mm]	 [mm]
HF-AE-500	 0 ... 500	 115	 187
HF-AE-1000	 0 ... 1000	 130	 158
HF-AE-2000	 0 ... 2000	 130	 158
HF-AE-3000	 0 ... 3000	 150	 200
Accuracy class	 ±0.5 %
Overload protection	 150 %
Interface / display	 USB / LCD
Power supply	 3 x 3 V primary AA batt.
Dim. / weight	 165 x 83 x 47 mm / 400 g
INCLUDES
Dynamometer (one of the 4 models incl. external cell,
software, USB cable, box, factory calib. cert., manual
ITEM NO.	 ITEM
K-HF-AE-500	 dynamometer, 500 kN
K-HF-AE-1000	 dynamometer, 1000 kN
K-HF-AE-2000	 dynamometer, 2000 kN
K-HF-AE-3000	 dynamometer, 3000 kN
HF-AE Series
Dynamom. for Compress. F. 3000 kN
•	 very resilient display with batteries
•	minimum and maximum value display